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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VII.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

Item. 1910-11.

MAGISTRATES' AND WARDENS' COURTS—
continued. e

0

VOTE No. 31—continued.
Salaries—continued.
Rotorua, lauranga, Taupo, Te Puke, Opotiki, Whakatane,

Matamata, and Morrinsville—
Magistrate and Warden ... ... !
Clerk, Registrar of Births, Ac, and Registrar of

Electors, Tauranga
Clerk at Rotorua and Registrar of Electors
Cadet

525

220
210

00

Gisborne, Wairoa, Tolaga Bay, Waipiro Bay, and Port
Awanui—

Magistrate, also Registrar Supreme Court, and Sheriff'
Clerk (also Deputy Registrar Supreme Court, Registrar

of Electors)
Clerk
Bailiff

575

305
150
150

New Plymouth, Opunake, and Waitara—
Magistrate (also District Land Registrar, Registrar of

Deeds, and Registrar Supreme Court) ...
Clerk, Sheriff, Deputy Registrar Supreme Court, and

Registrar of Electors
Clerk
Cadet
Bailiff and Office-cleaner, and Crier of Supreme Court

550

310
105
85

160
i) Hawera, Stratford, Inglewood, Patea, Manaia, and Eltham—

Magistrate
Clerk at Hawera, also Registrar of Electors, Ac.
Clerk
Bailiff
Clerk, Stratford
Bailiff
Clerk, Eltham

550
230
105
170
190
130
205

10 Wanganui, Waverley, Marlon, Bull's, Ohaknne, and Raetihi—
Magistrate, also Registrar Supreme Court...
Clerk. Sheriff, and Deputv Registrar Supreme Court ...
2 Clerks: 1 at £170, 1 at£150
Bailiff and Crier, Supreme Court
Clerk at Marton and Bull's

525
310
320
180
170

11 Palmerston North, Feilding, Kimbolton, Foxton, Otaki,
Levin, Hunterville, Taihape, and Mangaweka —

Magistrate, also Registrar Supreme Court
Clerk, Sheriff, and Deputy Registrar Supreme Court ...
2 Clerks: 1 at £130, 1 at £115 ' ...
Bailiff
Messenger and Office-cleaner ...
Clerk at Feilding
Bailiff
Clerk and Bailiff at Otaki
Clerk and Bailiff at Taihape

575
285
215
180
120
210
100
200
180

12 Wellington, Petone, Lower Hutt, and Upper Hutt—2 Magistrates : 1 at £725, 1 at £625
5 Clerks: 1 at £390, 1 at £240, 1 at £175, 1 at £130,

1 at £125
2 Cadets: 1 at £85, 1 at £60 ...
Bailiff
Assistant Bailiff
Messenger, Ac.

1,350
1,060

145
200
180
190
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