Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VII.—JUSTICE DEPARTMENT—continued.

tem.			1910-11.	
	MAGISTRATES' AND WARDENS' COURTS— continued.	£	£	
	VOTE No. 31—continued.	1		
б	SALABIES—continued. Rotorua, Tauranga, Taupo, Te Puke, Opotiki, Whakatane, Matamata, and Morrinsville—			
	Magistrate and Warden Clerk, Registrar of Births, &c., and Registrar of Electors, Tauranga	525 220		
	Clerk at Rotorua and Registrar of Electors	210 60		
7	Gisborne, Wairoa, Tolaga Bay, Waipiro Bay, and Port Awanui—			
	Magistrate, also Registrar Supreme Court, and Sheriff Clerk (also Deputy Registrar Supreme Court, Registrar	575		
	of Electors)	305		
	Clerk	150		
	Bailiff	150		
8	New Plymouth, Opunake, and Waitara— Magistrate (also District Land Registrar, Registrar of			
	Deeds, and Registrar Supreme Court)	550		
	Clerk, Sheriff, Deputy Registrar Supreme Court, and Registrar of Electors	210		
	Olask	310 105		
	Cadet	85		
	Bailiff and Office-cleaner, and Crier of Supreme Court	160		
9	Hawera, Stratford, Inglewood, Patea, Manaia, and Eltham-			
	Magistrate	550		
	Clerk at Hawera, also Registrar of Electors, &c	230		
	Clerk Bailiff	105		
	Clark Stuckford	170 190		
	Bailiff	130		
	Clerk, Eltham	205		
10	,			
10	Wanganui, Waverley, Marton, Bull's, Ohakune, and Raetihi— Magistrate, also Registrar Supreme Court	525		
	Clerk, Sheriff, and Deputy Registrar Supreme Court	310		
	2 Clerks: 1 at £170, 1 at £150	320		
	Bailiff and Crier, Supreme Court	180		
	Clerk at Marton and Bull's	170		
11	Palmerston North, Feilding, Kimbolton, Foxton, Otaki, Levin, Hunterville, Taihape, and Mangaweka—			
	Magistrate, also Registrar Supreme Court	575		
	Clerk, Sheriff, and Deputy Registrar Supreme Court	285		
	2 Clerks: 1 at £130, 1 at £115	245		
	Bailiff	180		
	Messenger and Office-cleaner	120		
	Clerk at Feilding	210		
	Bailiff Clork and Bailiff at Otaki	100		
	Clerk and Bailiff at Otaki Clerk and Bailiff at Taihape	200 180		
	Cierk and Dainn at Tainape	100		
12	Wellington, Petone, Lower Hutt, and Upper Hutt-	1		
12	Wellington, Petone, Lower Hutt, and Upper Hutt— 2 Magistrates: 1 at £725, 1 at £625	1 ,350		
12	2 Magistrates: 1 at £725, 1 at £625 5 Clerks: 1 at £390, 1 at £240, 1 at £175, 1 at £130,	1 ,350		
12	2 Magistrates: 1 at £725, 1 at £625 5 Clerks: 1 at £390, 1 at £240, 1 at £175, 1 at £130, 1 at £125	1 ,060		
12	2 Magistrates: 1 at £725, 1 at £625 5 Clerks: 1 at £390, 1 at £240, 1 at £175, 1 at £130, 1 at £125 2 Cadets: 1 at £85, 1 at £60	1,060 145		
12	2 Magistrates: 1 at £725, 1 at £625 5 Clerks: 1 at £390, 1 at £240, 1 at £175, 1 at £130, 1 at £125	1 ,060		